Composed with Niagara by Siteland (www.siteland.it)

o 2018 WORLD PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES

Swimming

WORLD SERIES

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Sunday 27/05/2018 - 16:16
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Surname - Name

GARRIDO BRUN JACOBO
BOLOGNA ANDREA SALVATORE
HREHOROWICZ IGOR
BRAUNSCHWEIG MALTE
FICHTELMANN FELIX-ULLI
HIERSCHE JULIAN

KARAS ADAM

SHAHOV SHAMIL

SCHREIBER JAN

KAPS JUSTIN
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100m

Year

2002
2010
2002
2000
2001
2002
2001
2004
2001
2001

INQ\IL

S9
S14
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S13
S10
S10

RESULTS WITH SPLITS

Butterfly - Men

Team 50m
Spain

Rari Nantes Verona 30.57
Poland 31.70
Germany

Germany 33.79
Germany 34.24
Germany 33.16
Azerbaijan 32.39
Germany 32.73
Germany 33.91

36.00
35.91

37.70
37.98
40.62
37.50
39.30
38.99
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Heat
Youth final

Final Points

01:05.07 760

01:06.57 665
01:07.61 657
01:07.92 644
01:11.49 494

01:12.22 464
01:13.78 402
01:09.89 370
01:12.03 339
01:12.90 307
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